
If undelivered,please return to it
GST: 06AABCO5929N3ZY
Shopperr PVT LTD
One Stop Fashions Pvt Ltd, Plot:-225 Basement Udhyog Vihar
Phase-4,Sector-18 Gurgaon-122015
Phone No: 7291864335

To: Loknath Roy
House number 562 , Samruddhi BSK 6th Stage, 4th T- block
,Thalagattapura
India
Tel: 9100009978
560062 - BLR / SRN

PREPAID ORDER(Amount : 571 INR)
AWB No:76506335710
Weight(kgs):0.4
Dimensions(cms):1X1X1
Order Id:1002C9P7N00B010M0000
Order Date:2025-07-23
Pieces:1

1002C
9P7N

00B
010M

0000

76506335710
Blue-Dart

Description Qty SKU
Reusable Cooktop Protector Mat Cooktop
Cover Kitchen Gadget Non Slip Mat S 1 70053626


